Page 1 of 1	 1300 647 647 nhp.com.au	 Published on 21 March 2025
S+S CA7 Coil for CA7 9 to 16 415VAC
CAC716415VA
ELECTRICAL Voltage type for actuating AC
Rated control supply voltage Us at AC 50HZ 400-415 V
Component type Coil for relay
Range CA7
Model N/A
Product status Existing
The Sprecher + Schuh CA7 contactors are the ideal solution
for reliable and durable electrical components. It is a modern
and flexible IEC power contactor for DOL starting needs with
up to 100A AC3 and wide range selection covering from 4kW
up to 63kW (400V).